Electromechanical Relays
Hasco  Component's electromechanical relays range from less than  an amp to 80 amps. Hasco's
relays are UL and CSA with some  TUV ratings. All relays have DC coils and many have an  AC coil.
They come sealed for wave soldering and washing  thereby allowing the relays to be put on any
assemble line.  There are surface mount low current relays available as  well.
KLT MINIATURE POWER RELAYS
SPDT 3, 6, 12, 15 & 20 AMP
File E75887

REMARK
 Use alcohol, freon or water  for cleaning. (water temperature not to exceed 50°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
KLT F 1C 12 DC12 1
Model
No.
Class B
Class F
Contact Arrangement: Contact Material & Rating: Nominal Voltage: NIL = Sealed
1 = Unsealed
A = 1
Form A
B = 1
Form B
C = 1
Form C
(SPST-NO) (SPST-NC) (SPDT)
3 Amp = Silver, gold flash
6 Amp = Silver cadmium oxide
12 Amp = silver cadmium oxide
15 Amp = silver tin indium oxide
20 Amp = Silver tin indium oxide
3 = 3VDC;
5= 5VDC;
6 = 6VDC;
9 = 9VDC;
12 = 12VDC;
24 = 24VDC;
48 = 48VDC
MOUNTING HOLES
(bottom view)
TERMINAL ARRANGEMENT
(bottom view)
KLT1A6DC5 KLT1B12DC5 KLT1C15DC5
KLT1A6DC6 KLT1B12DC6 KLT1C15DC6
KLT1A6DC9 KLT1B12DC9 KLT1C15DC9
KLT1A6DC12 KLT1B12DC12 KLT1C15DC12
KLT1A6DC18 KLT1B12DC18 KLT1C15DC18
KLT1A6DC24 KLT1B12DC24 KLT1C15DC24
KLT1A6DC48 KLT1B12DC48 KLT1C15DC48
KLT1B6DC5 KLT1C12DC5 KLT1A20DC5
KLT1B6DC6 KLT1C12DC6 KLT1A20DC6
KLT1B6DC9 KLT1C12DC9 KLT1A20DC9
KLT1B6DC12 KLT1C12DC12 KLT1A20DC12
KLT1B6DC18 KLT1C12DC18 KLT1A20DC18
KLT1B6DC24 KLT1C12DC24 KLT1A20DC24
KLT1B6DC48 KLT1C12DC48 KLT1A20DC48
KLT1C6DC5 KLT1A15DC5 KLT1B20DC5
KLT1C6DC6 KLT1A15DC6 KLT1B20DC6
KLT1C6DC9 KLT1A15DC9 KLT1B20DC9
KLT1C6DC12 KLT1A15DC12 KLT1B20DC12
KLT1C6DC18 KLT1A15DC18 KLT1B20DC18
KLT1C6DC24 KLT1A15DC24 KLT1B20DC24
KLT1C6DC48 KLT1A15DC48 KLT1B20DC48
KLT1A12DC5 KLT1B15DC5 KLT1C20DC5
KLT1A12DC6 KLT1B15DC6 KLT1C20DC6
KLT1A12DC9 KLT1B15DC9 KLT1C20DC9
KLT1A12DC12 KLT1B15DC12 KLT1C20DC12
KLT1A12DC18 KLT1B15DC18 KLT1C20DC18
KLT1A12DC24 KLT1B15DC24 KLT1C20DC24
KLT1A12DC48 KLT1B15DC48 KLT1C20DC48
Electromechanical Relays - Relay SPDT – Relay 10 amp – Relay 12 amp – Relay SDPT Power - Relay Manufacturers
© 2010 Hasco Relays and Electronics International Corp.